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CONTACT DETAILS OF NPRA’S REGISTERED PENSION FUND CUSTODIANS 

 

No.   Company Name/Address   Location    Company  

Telephone  

Company Email/Website   Contact 

Person/Telephone 

Numbers 

1.    ECOBANK GHANA LIMITED    

PMB, GPO, Accra.    

Ecobank Ghana 

Head Office.    

0302-681146–8   

0302-680869   

 

custody@ecobank.com 

amekugee@ecobank.com 

Albert Amekugee 

0244-427476 

2.    STANDARD CHARTERED 

BANK GHANA LTD.    

P. O. Box 768, Accra.    

No. 87 

Independence 

Avenue, Accra 

0302-633569    

 

securities-services@sc.com 

beverly.frimpong@sc.com 

   

Beverly Firmpong 
0202-023933 

3.    STANBIC BANK GHANA 

LIMITED    

P. O. Box CT 2344, Accra.   

  

215 South 

Liberation 

Stanbic Heights, 

Airport City, 

Accra 

0302-610690  stanbicghana@stanbic.com.gh 

www.stanbic.com.gh   

amoo-mensahe@stanbic.com.gh 

Eunice Amoo-

Mensah 

0244-333145 

4.    CALBANK PLC. 

P. O. Box 14596, Accra- 

Ghana.    

No. 23 

Independence 

Avenue-Ridge, 

Accra 

0302-661260 

0302-661261   

custodyservices@calbank.net 

nopoku@calbank.net 

Nan Opoku (Ms.) 
0244-601170 

5.    GUARANTY TRUST BANK 

(GHANA) LTD.    

P. O. Box CT 416, Cantonment    

25A, Castle 

Road, 

Ambassadorial 

Area, Ridge, 

Accra.    

0302-611560   

0302-662727    

 

gh.custody@gtbank.com 

solace.fiadjoe@gtbank.com 

michael.yevu@gtbank.com  

Michael Yevu 

0504-100158 

6.    AGRICULTURAL 

DEVELOPMENT BANK    

P. O. Box 4191, Accra.    

Accra Financial 
Centre,  

Accra. 

0552-569491 
0552-569489 
  

treasuryfrontoffice@agricbank.com 

atbosompem@agricbank.com 

eaidam@agricbank.com 

Akosua Bosompem 

0552-569491 
 

7.    REPUBLIC BANK GHANA 

LIMITED 

P. O. Box CT4603, 

Cantonment, Accra.    

No.48A, Sixth 

Avenue, North 

Ridge, Accra 

0302-688474  

0302-663890  

  

www.republicghana.com    

custodyservices@republicghana.com  

adadzie@republicghana.com 

Audrey Smith Dadzie 
0208-737616 
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mailto:securities-services@sc.com
mailto:beverly.frimpong@sc.com
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CONTACT DETAILS OF NPRA’S REGISTERED PENSION FUND CUSTODIANS 

No.   Company Name & 

Address   

Location    Company  

Telephone   

Company Email & Website   Contact   

Person/Mobile   

8.    PRUDENTIAL BANK 

LIMITED    

PMB, General Post Office, 

Accra.    

8 John Harmond 

Street, Ring Road 

Central, Accra.    

0302-781197    treasury@prudentialbank.com.gh 

seth.kyeremeh@prudentialbank.com.gh  

Seth A.   

Kyeremeh    

0244-762652    

9.    FIDELITY BANK LTD.    

PMB 43, Cantonments, 

Accra.    

1st Floor Ridge 

Towers, Ridge, 

Accra.    

0302-214490    

0302-819283 

fbglcustody@myfidelitybank.net  

rgyebi@myfidelitybank.net 

wboateng@myfidelitybank.net 

Rebecca Gyebi 

0243-187784 

William Oteng 

Boateng 

0544-349718 

10.    ZENITH BANK (GHANA) 

LTD.    

P.M.B CT 393   

Accra-Ghana    

31 Independence 

Avenue, Accra 

0302-611500 

0302-660760    

custodianservices@zenithbank.com.gh    

www.zenithbank.com.gh 

alvin.abbah-foli@zenithbank.com.gh    

Alvin Abbah-Foli 

0242-729012 

 

 

11.    SOCIETE GENERALE 

GHANA 

P. O. Box 13119,   

Ring Road Central, Accra   

2nd Crescent 

Royalty Castel 

Road, Ring 

Road Central, 

Kokomlemle 

0302-202001   kpormorne.sepenu@socgen.com 

 

Kpormorne 
Kwame Sepenu  
0501-537021 

12. UNIVERSAL MERCHANT 
BANK 
P. O. Box GP 401, Accra-

Ghana 

SSNIT Emporium 
Liberation Rd, 
Airport City 

0302-666331-4 www.myumbbank.com  
custody@myumbbank.com 
ekow.fuah@myumbbank.com 

Ekow Fuah 
0244-642045 
 

13. FIRST ATLANTIC BANK 
LIMITED 
P. O. Box CT 1620, 
Cantonments, Accra 

Atlantic Place, 
No.1 Seventh 
Avenue, Ridge 
West Accra 

0302-682203-6 
  

publicsector@firstatlanticbank.com.gh 
meshun@firstatlanticbank.com.gh 

Michael Yaw 
Eshun 
0244-650811 

14. GCB BANK PLC 
P. O. Box 134, Accra 

No.2 Thorpe Road, 
Accra 

0302-664910-8 
0302-944316-7 

custodyservices@gcb.com.gh  
jkappiah-sam@gcb.com.gh  
amanu@gcb.com.gh 

Aboagye Manu 
0596-9996115  

mailto:seth.kyeremeh@prudentialbank.com.gh
mailto:rgyebi@myfidelitybank.net
http://www.myumbbank.com/
mailto:custody@myumbbank.com
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John Ekow 
Appiah-Sam 
0557-410577 

No.   Company Name & 
Address   

Location    Company  

Telephone   

Company Email & Website   Contact   

Person/Mobile   

15. CONSOLIDATED BANK 
GHANA LIMITED 
P. O. Box CT 363, 
Cantonments 

1st Floor, Manet 
Tower 3 Airport 
City, Accra 

0302-216000 cbgcustody@cbg.com.gh 
bernard.anumel@cbg.com.gh 

Bernard Kojo 
Anumel 
0243-288160 

16. FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
GHANA LIMITED 
P. O. Box TU 23, Accra 

6th Floor Accra 
Financial Centre, 
Liberia Road. 
Independence 
Avenue 

0242-435050  custody@firstnationalbank.com.gh  
hodame.gyenti@firstnationalbank.com.gh 
 

Hilda Esenam 
Odame-Gyenti 
0501-632441 

17. ACCESS BANK GHANA 
LIMITED 
P.O. Box GP 353, Accra 

Starlets '91 Road 
Opposite Accra 
Sports Stadium, 
Osu 

0302-673300 www.ghana.accessbankplc.com 
info@ghana.accessbankplc.com 
ghanatreasury@accessbankplc.com 
franklin.ayensu-
nyarko@accessbankpl.com 

Franklin Ayensu-
Nyarko 
0244-128163 

mailto:custody@firstnationalbank.com.gh
mailto:hodame.gyenti@firstnationalbank.com.gh
http://www.ghana.accessbankplc.com/
mailto:info@ghana.accessbankplc.com

